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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría
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Esquina
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Itatí
Capital
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Mercedes
Capital

Capital

Joaquin Romero Alves
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Ignacio Agustin Alegre
Ru�no José Chequim

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Lidia Ines Zacarias
Carlos H. Chiama

Dora del Carmen Saucedo
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

Pablo Telar Reyes

Riera,  Mercedes Ramona
Devecchi, Angel Nuncio y Llano, Ana Rosa

Rodriguez, Ramón Candelario
Alegre, María Ambelia

Fages, Maria Luisa Carolina
Fernández, Juan Carlos

Vallejos, Ramón Bernardino y Escalante, Elvira
Velazquez, Hugo Daniel

Vargas, Demetrio; Gómez, Isabel; Vargas Gómez , 
Hipólito Martín y Vargas Gómez, Juan Andrés

Blanco, Maria Ester
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23631
24279
11660
10742

12074
12036
8019

11900

P. de los Libres
P. de los Libres

M. Caseros
Gdor. Virasoro

Mercedes
Mercedes
Bella Vista
Mercedes

Silvia Daniela Morel
Arturo M. Cruz Chiyah Mancioni

Roberto Carlos Ayala
Enrique Alejandro Carbo

Maria Florencia Lafuente
Maria Florencia Lafuente

Karina Villarve Zoni
Noelia Luisina Casas

Gimenez, María Ramona
Savall, Juan José y Gerber, Teresa

Vidoni, Rosa Clotilde y Romero, Ramón Silverio
Vignolo, Estaban Francisco; Mullis Pinto, Celina 

y Vignolo, Fabián Andrés
Avila, Roberto

Aquino, Juan Leonardo
Battestin, Gaspar Vicente

Miño Paredes, Camila Elvira
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29/09
29/09
29/09
29/09

10762
215680
41890

175424
14964

215419
10063
8165

40627
212482

7981
208723
216500
201924
10997
12569
6931

20989
7193

C. Cuatiá
Capital
Goya

Capital
C. Cuatiá
Capital

San Roque
Santa Rosa

Goya
Capital

Bella Vista
Capital
Capital
Capital

Santo Tome
San Roque

Esquina
Sta. Lucia
Ituzaingó

Ricardo Esteban Solis
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Jose�na Reboratti
Cynthia Taddey Silva
Gladis Raquel Molina

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Seyla Jesica Bengochea Spagnolo

Laura Taglioretti
Jose�na Reboratti

Graciela Liliana Lisceiko
Karina Villaverde Zoni
Cynthia Taddey Silva

Ma. Ferananda Benitez Cima
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Claudia Luco Montero
Marcelo Samuel Sierra
Lilian C. Tixe de Olivetti

Maria J. Sgrinzi de Yacuzzi
Muñoz Zini Maria Silva

Gonzalez, Clotilde
Quiroz, Adriana

Duarte, Juan Carlos
Gomez, Hector Ariel

Insaurralde, Pablo Ramón
Osuna, Omar Raul
Da Silva, Rodolfo

Canteros, Francisco
Glardon, Julio Oscar

Romero, Roberto
Aguirre, Genoveva

Gaitan, Jorge Nicolas
Moral, Luis Gerardo

Leale, Zelmar Ruben y Bovero, Virginia
Romagnolo, Carlos Humberto

Rodriguez, Felipa
Villordo de Hansen, Angela del Rosario y Hansen, Lidia

Fuentes, Eduardo Ruben
Rios, Francisca
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